2. sz. melléklet
Temetd lGzemeltetés varhato koltségei

bér és jarulék
karbantartasi anyagok
vizdij

Uzemanyag

aramdij, gazdij
m(tragya, gyomirto, disznévények
javitas, karbantartas
hlt6karbantartas
hulladékartalmatlanitas
tisztitdszer

egyéb koltségek

Allami tdmogatés

7 915 680
1 000 000
500 000
600 000
400 000
500 000
700 000
150 000

2 000 000
100 000
300 000
14 165 680

14 606 176

megjegyzés
4 f6 minimalbéres

kisgépekhez, hulladékszallitashoz

tamogatas dsszege 104 Ft/m’



